Date
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.

Date

3

9

14

14

16

30

Aug. 27

Aug. 29

Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.

3

10

12

14

17

19

24

26

Oct. 1

2024 Junior High and Junior Varsity Football Schedule

Opponent

Location

Scotland/Menno C-S

TDA

JH Jamboree
JV Jamboree
vs. Avon

vs. KWL

C-S

Scotland

Canistota
Avon

Kimball

Time
JH at 4:00 IV at 5:15
JH at 4:00 IV at 5:15
TBD

TBD CANCELLED

JH at 4:00 IV at 5:15
IV at 4:00 JHat5:15

2024 Junior High, C-Team, and JV Volleyball Schedule

Opponent
@ I-W

@ BW-E
vs. FAM

vs. Centerville

vs. SCW
vs. JVC
JH GPC
Burke
Ethan
KWL
Gregory

Wes. Springs

Location

Irene
Emery

C-S
Centerville

C-S

C-S
Alcester
C-S
Ethan
C-S
Gregory

Wes. Springs

Teams and Times Extra Information

C-Team at 5:00 No JH

JH at 4:00, C-Team to follow, JV 6:15

JH at 5:15, JV at 6:30 No C-Team

JH at 4:00 (Aux), C-Team 5:00, JV 6:30

JH at 4:15, C-team at 5:15 JV at 6:30
JH at 5:15, JV at 6:30 No C-Team
9:00

JH at 4:15, C-Team at 5:15, JV at 6:30

JH at 4:30, C-Team at 5:30, JV at 6:30

JH at 4:15, C—-Team at 5:15, JV at 6:30
C-Team at 5:15, JV at 6:30 No JH

JH at 4:00, C-Team 5:00 JV at 6:15



